
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 535 & Under, Handicapped

WEST JORDAN, UT1 Jags 1520189 3,100

Saratoga Springs, UT2 The "A" Team 1520186 3,038

Lake Point, UT3 Baggers 1508364 3,007

Salt Lake City, UT4 The Knuckleheads 1520190 2,987

Sandy, UT5 Mindee Kunkel Team 4 1508709 2,975

MAGNA, UT6 Strike Hunters 1508361 2,960

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT7 Ruff N Tuff 1507535 2,944

UNKNOWN, UT8 Roll Out 1508365 2,926

BLUFFDALE, UT9 Storm Hawks 2.0 1508363 2,890

Sandy, UT10 High Rollers 1508677 2,880

Herriman, UT11 Beyond Revs 1507524 2,830

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 536 & Over, Handicapped

Herriman, UT1 Homiez 1520185 3,012

Sandy, UT2 Mindee Kunkel Team 3 1508708 2,852

Willard, UT3 Team Benlomond Lanes 1517790 2,815

Saratoga Springs, UT3 Allstar WJ Youth 1520188 2,815

HERRIMAN, UT5 All Balls No Glory 1508366 2,812

Sandy, UT6 Bonwood Bowl 1508670 2,764

SALT LAKE CITY, UT7 Delton 1 1507218 2,694

Lake Point, UT8 Can Maker 1512542 2,642

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 260 & Under, Handicapped

WEST JORDAN, UT1 Dewberry Gary L. Jr \ Thomson Jaxon V. 1520189 1,574

Saratoga Springs, UT2 Austin Deanna M.  \ Attebery Blakelynn R. 1520186 1,513

Sandy, UT3 Hastings Zoie A.  \ Payne Harlow L. 1508709 1,510

Saratoga Springs, UT4 Attebery Blakelynn R.  \ Attebery Brilynn
R.

1520187 1,501

Salt Lake City, UT5 Black Elena   \ Black Elise J. 1520190 1,492

Saratoga Springs, UT6 Austin Taizley K.  \ Attebery Jewellynn M. 1520186 1,488

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT7 Daniels Kendall S.  \ Deppe Sawyer D. 1507535 1,477

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT8 Deppe Olivia M.  \ Volpe Lillian 1507535 1,462

Saratoga Springs, UT9 Montoya Chloe   \ Attebery Jewellynn M. 1520187 1,457

WOODS CROSS, UT10 Stander Harrison Z.  \ Gomez Alex 1508376 1,455

UNKNOWN, UT11 Arhancet Ryan J.  \ Ruesch Carson L. 1508365 1,452

Herriman, UT12 Volpe Emily   \ Volpe Megan 1507524 1,449

WOODS CROSS, UT13 Coates Emmarie J.  \ Bronson Blake A. 1508375 1,419

Sandy, UT14 Jensen Asher L.  \ Delaney Joshua 1508708 1,367

Sandy, UT15 Wesselmann London   \ Whytock Weston
T.

1508677 1,271

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 261 & Over, Handicapped

Willard, UT1 Goich Takumi   \ Spruill Kara 1517790 1,632

Salt Lake City, UT2 Black Erin   \ Black Emma 1520190 1,513
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 261 & Over, Handicapped

WEST JORDAN, UT3 Gehman Austin   \ Thomson Scott D. 1520189 1,501

UNKNOWN, UT4 Heiden Bailey   \ Heiden Bryce 1515180 1,449

Sandy, UT5 Summers Rj S.  \ Olsen Daxton 1508670 1,444

Willard, UT6 Spruill Kanon   \ Summers Rj S. 1517790 1,430

Sandy, UT7 Ashworth Kennedee G.  \ Edson Ryan 1508708 1,422

Lake Point, UT8 Hudson Ryder K.  \ Vanderbloom Nicholas
A.

1512542 1,420

Sandy, UT9 Atkinson Connor J.  \ Rodriguez Cadence 1508677 1,415

SALT LAKE CITY, UT10 Blair Riley J.  \ Ruoti Shaylee N. 1507218 1,398

Herriman, UT11 Volpe Lillian   \ Morley Payton C. 1507524 1,393

Sandy, UT12 Kunkel Draegen T.  \ Hadfield Emerson B. 1508670 1,370

Taylorsville, UT13 Germain Tanner   \ Summers Rj S. 1508653 1,357

Herriman, UT14 Peterson Amielee   \ Taylor Scott M. 1520185 1,352

Herriman, UT15 Taylor Scott M.  \ Grenz Aiden 1520185 1,351

SALT LAKE CITY, UT16 Jablonski Vincent   \ Morley Payton C. 1507218 1,344

Herriman, UT17 Grenz Aiden   \ Carr Olivia K. 1520185 1,338

Lake Point, UT18 Galaviz Ian   \ Galaviz Levi 1512542 1,335

Saratoga Springs, UT19 North Dayna C.  \ Kirk Blayke J. 1520188 1,278

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 119 & Under, Handicapped

WEST JORDAN, UT1 Dewberry Gary L. Jr 1520189 910

WEST JORDAN, UT2 Thomson Jaxon V. 1520189 797

UNKNOWN, UT3 Montoya Ajay 1520184 783

WOODS CROSS, UT4 Bronson Blake A. 1508375 777

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT5 Deppe Sawyer D. 1507535 776

Sandy, UT6 Whytock Weston T. 1508677 723

WOODS CROSS, UT7 Stander Harrison Z. 1508376 721

Sandy, UT8 Jensen Asher L. 1508708 703

UNKNOWN, UT9 Ruesch Carson L. 1508365 694

WOODS CROSS, UT10 Gomez Alex 1508376 681

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 120 - 149, Handicapped

Taylorsville, UT1 Germain Tanner 1508653 848

Sandy, UT2 Atkinson Connor J. 1508677 826

WEST JORDAN, UT3 Gehman Austin 1520189 822

Willard, UT4 Goich Takumi 1517790 780

UNKNOWN, UT5 Heiden Bryce 1515184 740

WEST JORDAN, UT6 Thomson Scott D. 1520189 736

Sandy, UT7 Edson Ryan 1508708 704

HERRIMAN, UT8 Arhancet Ryan J. 1514935 682

Sandy, UT9 Delaney Joshua 1508708 595

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 150 & Up, Handicapped

Willard, UT1 Spruill Kanon 1517790 845
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 150 & Up, Handicapped

Lake Point, UT2 Galaviz Ian 1512542 799

Lake Point, UT3 Hudson Ryder K. 1512542 792

Lake Point, UT4 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 1512542 755

Saratoga Springs, UT5 Kirk Blayke J. 1520188 729

SALT LAKE CITY, UT6 Morley Payton C. 1507218 709

Sandy, UT7 Summers Rj S. 1508670 701

Sandy, UT8 Olsen Daxton 1508670 700

Herriman, UT9 Grenz Aiden 1520185 699

Sandy, UT10 Kunkel Draegen T. 1508670 696

Herriman, UT11 Taylor Scott M. 1520185 681

SALT LAKE CITY, UT12 Jablonski Vincent 1507218 672

Sandy, UT13 Hadfield Emerson B. 1508670 648

Lake Point, UT14 Galaviz Levi 1512542 643

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girl's Singles 109 & Under, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Montoya Chloe 1520183 826

Saratoga Springs, UT2 Attebery Jewellynn M. 1520186 799

WOODS CROSS, UT3 Coates Emmarie J. 1508375 796

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT4 Daniels Kendall S. 1507535 781

Salt Lake City, UT5 Black Elena 1520190 776

Saratoga Springs, UT6 Austin Deanna M. 1520186 760

Saratoga Springs, UT7 Attebery Blakelynn R. 1520186 758

Sandy, UT8 Payne Harlow L. 1508709 737

Herriman, UT9 Volpe Megan 1507524 715

Salt Lake City, UT10 Black Elise J. 1520190 673

Sandy, UT11 Hastings Zoie A. 1508709 668

Herriman, UT12 Volpe Emily 1507524 650

Saratoga Springs, UT13 Austin Taizley K. 1520186 635

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 110 - 139, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Black Erin 1520190 734

Salt Lake City, UT2 Black Emma 1520190 716

SALT LAKE CITY, UT3 Ruoti Shaylee N. 1507218 708

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT4 Volpe Lillian 1507535 707

UNKNOWN, UT5 Heiden Bailey 1515183 703

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT6 Deppe Olivia M. 1507535 683

Herriman, UT7 Peterson Amielee 1520185 675

Herriman, UT8 Carr Olivia K. 1520185 623

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 140 & Up, Handicapped

Willard, UT1 Spruill Kara 1517790 866

Sandy, UT2 Rodriguez Cadence 1508683 795

Sandy, UT3 Ashworth Kennedee G. 1508708 709

Saratoga Springs, UT4 North Dayna C. 1520188 655
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 140 & Up, Handicapped

Sandy, UT5 Wesselmann London 1508677 644

SALT LAKE CITY, UT6 Blair Riley J. 1507218 635

Saratoga Springs, UT7 Attebery Brilynn R. 1520187 607

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Boys Handicap All-Events 119 & Under,
Handicapped

WEST JORDAN, UT1 Dewberry Gary L. Jr 1520189 2,415

WEST JORDAN, UT2 Thomson Jaxon V. 1520189 2,376

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT3 Deppe Sawyer D. 1507535 2,333

WOODS CROSS, UT4 Bronson Blake A. 1508375 2,284

Lake Point, UT5 Stander Harrison Z. 1508364 2,194

Lake Point, UT6 Gomez Alex 1508364 2,177

Sandy, UT7 Jensen Asher L. 1508708 2,089

UNKNOWN, UT8 Ruesch Carson L. 1508365 2,082

Sandy, UT9 Whytock Weston T. 1508677 2,032

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Boys Handicap All-Events 120 - 149, Handicapped

WEST JORDAN, UT1 Gehman Austin 1520189 2,373

Sandy, UT2 Germain Tanner 1508677 2,350

Sandy, UT3 Atkinson Connor J. 1508677 2,286

WEST JORDAN, UT4 Thomson Scott D. 1520189 2,276

Willard, UT5 Goich Takumi 1517790 2,263

Sandy, UT6 Edson Ryan 1508708 2,174

UNKNOWN, UT7 Heiden Bryce 1515180 1,446

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Boys Handicap All-Events 150 & Over, Handicapped

Willard, UT1 Spruill Kanon 1517790 2,306

Herriman, UT2 Taylor Scott M. 1520185 2,278

Lake Point, UT3 Galaviz Ian 1512542 2,217

SALT LAKE CITY, UT4 Morley Payton C. 1507218 2,203

Lake Point, UT5 Hudson Ryder K. 1512542 2,187

Sandy, UT6 Hadfield Emerson B. 1508670 2,175

Sandy, UT7 Olsen Daxton 1508670 2,154

Lake Point, UT8 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 1512542 2,112

Saratoga Springs, UT9 Kirk Blayke J. 1520188 2,109

Herriman, UT10 Grenz Aiden 1520185 2,092

Sandy, UT11 Summers Rj S. 1508670 2,007

Sandy, UT12 Kunkel Draegen T. 1508670 1,987

Lake Point, UT13 Galaviz Levi 1512542 1,870

Willard, UT14 Strebel Ethan S. 1517790 567

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Girls Handicap All-Events 109 & Under,
Handicapped
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Girls Handicap All-Events 109 & Under,
Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Black Elena 1520190 2,366

Saratoga Springs, UT2 Attebery Blakelynn R. 1520186 2,308

Saratoga Springs, UT3 Austin Deanna M. 1520186 2,286

Sandy, UT4 Payne Harlow L. 1508709 2,266

Herriman, UT5 Volpe Megan 1507524 2,258

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT6 Daniels Kendall S. 1507535 2,251

Saratoga Springs, UT6 Attebery Jewellynn M. 1520186 2,251

WOODS CROSS, UT8 Coates Emmarie J. 1508375 2,201

Salt Lake City, UT9 Black Elise J. 1520190 2,133

Herriman, UT10 Volpe Emily 1507524 2,088

Sandy, UT11 Hastings Zoie A. 1508709 2,082

Saratoga Springs, UT12 Austin Taizley K. 1520186 2,005

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Girls Handicap All-Events 110 - 139, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Black Erin 1520190 2,206

Salt Lake City, UT2 Black Emma 1520190 2,186

SALT LAKE CITY, UT3 Ruoti Shaylee N. 1507218 2,174

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT4 Volpe Lillian 1507535 2,162

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT5 Deppe Olivia M. 1507535 2,084

Herriman, UT6 Peterson Amielee 1520185 2,010

Herriman, UT7 Carr Olivia K. 1520185 1,981

UNKNOWN, UT8 Heiden Bailey 1515180 1,446

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Girls Handicap All-Events 140 & Over, Handicapped

Willard, UT1 Spruill Kara 1517790 2,503

Sandy, UT2 Rodriguez Cadence 1508683 2,291

Sandy, UT3 Ashworth Kennedee G. 1508708 2,113

Saratoga Springs, UT4 Attebery Brilynn R. 1520188 2,074

SALT LAKE CITY, UT5 Blair Riley J. 1507218 1,958

Sandy, UT6 Wesselmann London 1508677 1,942

Saratoga Springs, UT7 North Dayna C. 1520188 1,902

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Boys Scratch All-Events 119 & Under, Scratch

WEST JORDAN, UT1 Dewberry Gary L. Jr 1520189 1,308

WOODS CROSS, UT2 Bronson Blake A. 1508375 1,186

Lake Point, UT3 Stander Harrison Z. 1508364 1,141

Lake Point, UT4 Gomez Alex 1508364 1,043

Sandy, UT5 Jensen Asher L. 1508708 973

Sandy, UT6 Whytock Weston T. 1508677 961

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT7 Deppe Sawyer D. 1507535 947

WEST JORDAN, UT8 Thomson Jaxon V. 1520189 918
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Boys Scratch All-Events 120 - 149, Scratch

WEST JORDAN, UT1 Gehman Austin 1520189 1,536

Willard, UT2 Goich Takumi 1517790 1,525

Sandy, UT3 Germain Tanner 1508677 1,495

Sandy, UT4 Atkinson Connor J. 1508677 1,467

WEST JORDAN, UT5 Thomson Scott D. 1520189 1,439

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Boys Scratch All-Events 150 & Over, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Olsen Daxton 1508670 1,812

Lake Point, UT2 Hudson Ryder K. 1512542 1,791

Sandy, UT3 Hadfield Emerson B. 1508670 1,725

Lake Point, UT3 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 1512542 1,725

SALT LAKE CITY, UT5 Morley Payton C. 1507218 1,699

Willard, UT6 Spruill Kanon 1517790 1,631

Herriman, UT7 Taylor Scott M. 1520185 1,621

Sandy, UT8 Summers Rj S. 1508670 1,602

Lake Point, UT9 Galaviz Ian 1512542 1,587

Herriman, UT10 Grenz Aiden 1520185 1,489

Sandy, UT11 Kunkel Draegen T. 1508670 1,474

Lake Point, UT12 Galaviz Levi 1512542 1,447

Saratoga Springs, UT13 Kirk Blayke J. 1520188 1,434

Willard, UT14 Strebel Ethan S. 1517790 384

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Girls Scratch All-Events 109 & Under, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Payne Harlow L. 1508709 1,096

WOODS CROSS, UT2 Coates Emmarie J. 1508375 1,013

Herriman, UT3 Volpe Megan 1507524 1,007

Salt Lake City, UT4 Black Elise J. 1520190 990

Salt Lake City, UT5 Black Elena 1520190 971

Saratoga Springs, UT6 Attebery Jewellynn M. 1520186 919

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT7 Daniels Kendall S. 1507535 874

Saratoga Springs, UT8 Attebery Blakelynn R. 1520186 850

Herriman, UT9 Volpe Emily 1507524 837

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Girls Scratch All-Events 110 - 139, Scratch

Salt Lake City, UT1 Black Erin 1520190 1,360

Salt Lake City, UT2 Black Emma 1520190 1,358

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT3 Volpe Lillian 1507535 1,235

SALT LAKE CITY, UT4 Ruoti Shaylee N. 1507218 1,166

Herriman, UT5 Carr Olivia K. 1520185 1,117

Herriman, UT6 Peterson Amielee 1520185 1,092

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT7 Deppe Olivia M. 1507535 1,013
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Girls Scratch All-Events 140 & Up, Scratch

Willard, UT1 Spruill Kara 1517790 1,864

Saratoga Springs, UT2 Attebery Brilynn R. 1520188 1,633

Sandy, UT3 Rodriguez Cadence 1508683 1,535

SALT LAKE CITY, UT4 Blair Riley J. 1507218 1,409

Saratoga Springs, UT5 North Dayna C. 1520188 1,218

Sandy, UT6 Wesselmann London 1508677 1,195
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